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Fecha Desembolsos Cartera 
Vigente

Int. 
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Int. Capitalizado Int. 
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Tardío

T. Interés Cuota

12020-09-24 41.420,90 41.420,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12020-09-24 0,00 41.420,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

12020-10-24 0,00 41.420,90 245,42 0,00 245,42 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

12020-10-24 41.420,90 41.420,90 245,42 0,00 245,42 0,00 0,00 0 245,42

22020-11-10 17.750,82 59.171,72 139,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,58 0,0711 0,00

22020-11-23 0,00 59.171,72 151,92 0,00 245,41 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

22020-11-23 17.750,82 59.171,72 290,99 0,00 245,41 0,00 45,58 0 245,41

32020-12-23 0,00 59.171,72 350,59 0,00 396,17 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

32020-12-23 0,00 59.171,72 350,59 0,00 396,17 0,00 0,00 0 396,17

42021-01-22 0,00 58.600,41 350,59 0,00 350,59 571,31 0,00 0,0711 0,00

42021-01-22 0,00 58.600,41 350,59 0,00 350,59 571,31 0,00 0 921,90

52021-02-21 0,00 58.025,72 347,21 0,00 347,21 574,69 0,00 0,0711 0,00

52021-02-21 0,00 58.025,72 347,21 0,00 347,21 574,69 0,00 0 921,90

62021-03-23 0,00 57.447,62 343,80 0,00 343,80 578,10 0,00 0,0711 0,00

62021-03-23 0,00 57.447,62 343,80 0,00 343,80 578,10 0,00 0 921,90

72021-04-22 0,00 56.866,10 340,38 0,00 340,38 581,52 0,00 0,0711 0,00

72021-04-22 0,00 56.866,10 340,38 0,00 340,38 581,52 0,00 0 921,90

82021-05-22 0,00 56.281,13 336,93 0,00 336,93 584,97 0,00 0,0711 0,00

82021-05-22 0,00 56.281,13 336,93 0,00 336,93 584,97 0,00 0 921,90

92021-06-21 0,00 55.692,70 333,47 0,00 333,47 588,43 0,00 0,0711 0,00

92021-06-21 0,00 55.692,70 333,47 0,00 333,47 588,43 0,00 0 921,90

102021-07-21 0,00 55.100,78 329,98 0,00 329,98 591,92 0,00 0,0711 0,00

112021-07-21 29.859,60 84.960,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0711 0,00

102021-07-21 0,00 55.100,78 329,98 0,00 329,98 591,92 0,00 0 921,90

112021-08-20 0,00 84.042,28 503,39 0,00 503,39 918,10 0,00 0,0711 0,00

112021-08-20 29.859,60 84.042,28 503,39 0,00 503,39 918,10 0,00 0 1.421,49
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122021-09-19 0,00 83.118,74 497,95 0,00 497,95 923,54 0,00 0,0711 0,00

122021-09-19 0,00 83.118,74 497,95 0,00 497,95 923,54 0,00 0 1.421,49

132021-10-19 0,00 82.189,73 492,48 0,00 492,48 929,01 0,00 0,0711 0,00

132021-10-19 0,00 82.189,73 492,48 0,00 492,48 929,01 0,00 0 1.421,49

142021-11-18 0,00 81.255,21 486,97 0,00 486,97 934,52 0,00 0,0711 0,00

142021-11-18 0,00 81.255,21 486,97 0,00 486,97 934,52 0,00 0 1.421,49

152021-12-18 0,00 80.315,16 481,44 0,00 481,44 940,05 0,00 0,0711 0,00

152021-12-18 0,00 80.315,16 481,44 0,00 481,44 940,05 0,00 0 1.421,49

162022-01-17 0,00 79.369,54 475,87 0,00 475,87 945,62 0,00 0,0711 0,00

162022-01-17 0,00 79.369,54 475,87 0,00 475,87 945,62 0,00 0 1.421,49

172022-02-16 0,00 78.418,31 470,26 0,00 470,26 951,23 0,00 0,0711 0,00

172022-02-16 0,00 78.418,31 470,26 0,00 470,26 951,23 0,00 0 1.421,49

182022-03-18 0,00 77.461,45 464,63 0,00 464,63 956,86 0,00 0,0711 0,00

182022-03-18 0,00 77.461,45 464,63 0,00 464,63 956,86 0,00 0 1.421,49

192022-04-17 0,00 76.498,92 458,96 0,00 458,96 962,53 0,00 0,0711 0,00

192022-04-17 0,00 76.498,92 458,96 0,00 458,96 962,53 0,00 0 1.421,49

202022-05-17 0,00 75.530,69 453,26 0,00 453,26 968,23 0,00 0,0711 0,00

202022-05-17 0,00 75.530,69 453,26 0,00 453,26 968,23 0,00 0 1.421,49

212022-06-16 0,00 74.556,72 447,52 0,00 447,52 973,97 0,00 0,0711 0,00

212022-06-16 0,00 74.556,72 447,52 0,00 447,52 973,97 0,00 0 1.421,49

222022-07-16 0,00 73.576,98 441,75 0,00 441,75 979,74 0,00 0,0711 0,00

222022-07-16 0,00 73.576,98 441,75 0,00 441,75 979,74 0,00 0 1.421,49

232022-08-15 0,00 72.591,43 435,94 0,00 435,94 985,55 0,00 0,0711 0,00

232022-08-15 0,00 72.591,43 435,94 0,00 435,94 985,55 0,00 0 1.421,49

242022-09-14 0,00 71.600,04 430,10 0,00 430,10 991,39 0,00 0,0711 0,00

242022-09-14 0,00 71.600,04 430,10 0,00 430,10 991,39 0,00 0 1.421,49

252022-10-14 0,00 70.602,78 424,23 0,00 424,23 997,26 0,00 0,0711 0,00

252022-10-14 0,00 70.602,78 424,23 0,00 424,23 997,26 0,00 0 1.421,49

262022-11-13 0,00 69.599,61 418,32 0,00 418,32 1.003,17 0,00 0,0711 0,00

262022-11-13 0,00 69.599,61 418,32 0,00 418,32 1.003,17 0,00 0 1.421,49

272022-12-13 0,00 68.590,50 412,38 0,00 412,38 1.009,11 0,00 0,0711 0,00

272022-12-13 0,00 68.590,50 412,38 0,00 412,38 1.009,11 0,00 0 1.421,49

282023-01-12 0,00 67.575,41 406,40 0,00 406,40 1.015,09 0,00 0,0711 0,00

282023-01-12 0,00 67.575,41 406,40 0,00 406,40 1.015,09 0,00 0 1.421,49

292023-02-11 0,00 66.554,30 400,38 0,00 400,38 1.021,11 0,00 0,0711 0,00

292023-02-11 0,00 66.554,30 400,38 0,00 400,38 1.021,11 0,00 0 1.421,49

302023-03-13 0,00 65.527,15 394,33 0,00 394,33 1.027,15 0,00 0,0711 0,00

302023-03-13 0,00 65.527,15 394,33 0,00 394,33 1.027,15 0,00 0 1.421,48

312023-04-12 0,00 64.493,92 388,25 0,00 388,25 1.033,23 0,00 0,0711 0,00
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312023-04-12 0,00 64.493,92 388,25 0,00 388,25 1.033,23 0,00 0 1.421,48

322023-05-12 0,00 63.454,56 382,13 0,00 382,13 1.039,36 0,00 0,0711 0,00

322023-05-12 0,00 63.454,56 382,13 0,00 382,13 1.039,36 0,00 0 1.421,49

332023-06-11 0,00 62.409,04 375,97 0,00 375,97 1.045,52 0,00 0,0711 0,00

332023-06-11 0,00 62.409,04 375,97 0,00 375,97 1.045,52 0,00 0 1.421,49

342023-07-11 0,00 61.357,33 369,77 0,00 369,77 1.051,71 0,00 0,0711 0,00

342023-07-11 0,00 61.357,33 369,77 0,00 369,77 1.051,71 0,00 0 1.421,48

352023-08-10 0,00 60.299,38 363,54 0,00 363,54 1.057,95 0,00 0,0711 0,00

352023-08-10 0,00 60.299,38 363,54 0,00 363,54 1.057,95 0,00 0 1.421,49

362023-09-09 0,00 59.235,17 357,27 0,00 357,27 1.064,21 0,00 0,0711 0,00

362023-09-09 0,00 59.235,17 357,27 0,00 357,27 1.064,21 0,00 0 1.421,48

372023-10-09 0,00 58.164,66 350,97 0,00 350,97 1.070,51 0,00 0,0711 0,00

372023-10-09 0,00 58.164,66 350,97 0,00 350,97 1.070,51 0,00 0 1.421,48

382023-11-08 0,00 57.087,80 344,63 0,00 344,63 1.076,86 0,00 0,0711 0,00

382023-11-08 0,00 57.087,80 344,63 0,00 344,63 1.076,86 0,00 0 1.421,49

392023-12-08 0,00 56.004,56 338,25 0,00 338,25 1.083,24 0,00 0,0711 0,00

392023-12-08 0,00 56.004,56 338,25 0,00 338,25 1.083,24 0,00 0 1.421,49

402024-01-07 0,00 54.914,90 331,83 0,00 331,83 1.089,66 0,00 0,0711 0,00

402024-01-07 0,00 54.914,90 331,83 0,00 331,83 1.089,66 0,00 0 1.421,49

412024-02-06 0,00 53.818,79 325,37 0,00 325,37 1.096,11 0,00 0,0711 0,00

412024-02-06 0,00 53.818,79 325,37 0,00 325,37 1.096,11 0,00 0 1.421,48

422024-03-07 0,00 52.716,18 318,88 0,00 318,88 1.102,61 0,00 0,0711 0,00

422024-03-07 0,00 52.716,18 318,88 0,00 318,88 1.102,61 0,00 0 1.421,49

432024-04-06 0,00 51.607,03 312,34 0,00 312,34 1.109,15 0,00 0,0711 0,00

432024-04-06 0,00 51.607,03 312,34 0,00 312,34 1.109,15 0,00 0 1.421,49

442024-05-06 0,00 50.491,32 305,77 0,00 305,77 1.115,71 0,00 0,0711 0,00

442024-05-06 0,00 50.491,32 305,77 0,00 305,77 1.115,71 0,00 0 1.421,48

452024-06-05 0,00 49.369,00 299,16 0,00 299,16 1.122,32 0,00 0,0711 0,00

452024-06-05 0,00 49.369,00 299,16 0,00 299,16 1.122,32 0,00 0 1.421,48

462024-07-05 0,00 48.240,03 292,51 0,00 292,51 1.128,97 0,00 0,0711 0,00

462024-07-05 0,00 48.240,03 292,51 0,00 292,51 1.128,97 0,00 0 1.421,48

472024-08-04 0,00 47.104,36 285,82 0,00 285,82 1.135,67 0,00 0,0711 0,00

472024-08-04 0,00 47.104,36 285,82 0,00 285,82 1.135,67 0,00 0 1.421,49

482024-09-03 0,00 45.961,97 279,09 0,00 279,09 1.142,39 0,00 0,0711 0,00

482024-09-03 0,00 45.961,97 279,09 0,00 279,09 1.142,39 0,00 0 1.421,48

492024-10-03 0,00 44.812,81 272,32 0,00 272,32 1.149,16 0,00 0,0711 0,00

492024-10-03 0,00 44.812,81 272,32 0,00 272,32 1.149,16 0,00 0 1.421,48

502024-11-02 0,00 43.656,85 265,52 0,00 265,52 1.155,96 0,00 0,0711 0,00

502024-11-02 0,00 43.656,85 265,52 0,00 265,52 1.155,96 0,00 0 1.421,48
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512024-12-02 0,00 42.494,03 258,67 0,00 258,67 1.162,82 0,00 0,0711 0,00

512024-12-02 0,00 42.494,03 258,67 0,00 258,67 1.162,82 0,00 0 1.421,49

522025-01-01 0,00 41.324,32 251,78 0,00 251,78 1.169,71 0,00 0,0711 0,00

522025-01-01 0,00 41.324,32 251,78 0,00 251,78 1.169,71 0,00 0 1.421,49

532025-01-31 0,00 40.147,68 244,85 0,00 244,85 1.176,64 0,00 0,0711 0,00

532025-01-31 0,00 40.147,68 244,85 0,00 244,85 1.176,64 0,00 0 1.421,49

542025-03-02 0,00 38.964,07 237,88 0,00 237,88 1.183,61 0,00 0,0711 0,00

542025-03-02 0,00 38.964,07 237,88 0,00 237,88 1.183,61 0,00 0 1.421,49

552025-04-01 0,00 37.773,44 230,86 0,00 230,86 1.190,63 0,00 0,0711 0,00

552025-04-01 0,00 37.773,44 230,86 0,00 230,86 1.190,63 0,00 0 1.421,49

562025-05-01 0,00 36.575,77 223,81 0,00 223,81 1.197,67 0,00 0,0711 0,00

562025-05-01 0,00 36.575,77 223,81 0,00 223,81 1.197,67 0,00 0 1.421,48

572025-05-31 0,00 35.370,99 216,71 0,00 216,71 1.204,78 0,00 0,0711 0,00

572025-05-31 0,00 35.370,99 216,71 0,00 216,71 1.204,78 0,00 0 1.421,49

582025-06-30 0,00 34.159,08 209,57 0,00 209,57 1.211,91 0,00 0,0711 0,00

582025-06-30 0,00 34.159,08 209,57 0,00 209,57 1.211,91 0,00 0 1.421,48

592025-07-30 0,00 32.939,99 202,39 0,00 202,39 1.219,09 0,00 0,0711 0,00

592025-07-30 0,00 32.939,99 202,39 0,00 202,39 1.219,09 0,00 0 1.421,48

602025-08-29 0,00 31.713,67 195,17 0,00 195,17 1.226,32 0,00 0,0711 0,00

602025-08-29 0,00 31.713,67 195,17 0,00 195,17 1.226,32 0,00 0 1.421,49

612025-09-28 0,00 30.480,09 187,90 0,00 187,90 1.233,58 0,00 0,0711 0,00

612025-09-28 0,00 30.480,09 187,90 0,00 187,90 1.233,58 0,00 0 1.421,48

622025-10-28 0,00 29.239,20 180,59 0,00 180,59 1.240,89 0,00 0,0711 0,00

622025-10-28 0,00 29.239,20 180,59 0,00 180,59 1.240,89 0,00 0 1.421,48

632025-11-27 0,00 27.990,96 173,24 0,00 173,24 1.248,24 0,00 0,0711 0,00

632025-11-27 0,00 27.990,96 173,24 0,00 173,24 1.248,24 0,00 0 1.421,48

642025-12-27 0,00 26.735,32 165,85 0,00 165,85 1.255,64 0,00 0,0711 0,00

642025-12-27 0,00 26.735,32 165,85 0,00 165,85 1.255,64 0,00 0 1.421,49

652026-01-26 0,00 25.472,25 158,41 0,00 158,41 1.263,07 0,00 0,0711 0,00

652026-01-26 0,00 25.472,25 158,41 0,00 158,41 1.263,07 0,00 0 1.421,48

662026-02-25 0,00 24.201,68 150,92 0,00 150,92 1.270,57 0,00 0,0711 0,00

662026-02-25 0,00 24.201,68 150,92 0,00 150,92 1.270,57 0,00 0 1.421,49

672026-03-27 0,00 22.923,59 143,39 0,00 143,39 1.278,09 0,00 0,0711 0,00

672026-03-27 0,00 22.923,59 143,39 0,00 143,39 1.278,09 0,00 0 1.421,48

682026-04-26 0,00 21.637,93 135,82 0,00 135,82 1.285,66 0,00 0,0711 0,00

682026-04-26 0,00 21.637,93 135,82 0,00 135,82 1.285,66 0,00 0 1.421,48

692026-05-26 0,00 20.344,64 128,20 0,00 128,20 1.293,29 0,00 0,0711 0,00

692026-05-26 0,00 20.344,64 128,20 0,00 128,20 1.293,29 0,00 0 1.421,49

702026-06-25 0,00 19.043,70 120,54 0,00 120,54 1.300,94 0,00 0,0711 0,00
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702026-06-25 0,00 19.043,70 120,54 0,00 120,54 1.300,94 0,00 0 1.421,48

712026-07-25 0,00 17.735,05 112,83 0,00 112,83 1.308,65 0,00 0,0711 0,00

712026-07-25 0,00 17.735,05 112,83 0,00 112,83 1.308,65 0,00 0 1.421,48

722026-08-24 0,00 16.418,65 105,08 0,00 105,08 1.316,40 0,00 0,0711 0,00

722026-08-24 0,00 16.418,65 105,08 0,00 105,08 1.316,40 0,00 0 1.421,48

732026-09-23 0,00 15.094,44 97,28 0,00 97,28 1.324,21 0,00 0,0711 0,00

732026-09-23 0,00 15.094,44 97,28 0,00 97,28 1.324,21 0,00 0 1.421,49

742026-10-23 0,00 13.762,39 89,43 0,00 89,43 1.332,05 0,00 0,0711 0,00

742026-10-23 0,00 13.762,39 89,43 0,00 89,43 1.332,05 0,00 0 1.421,48

752026-11-22 0,00 12.422,45 81,54 0,00 81,54 1.339,94 0,00 0,0711 0,00

752026-11-22 0,00 12.422,45 81,54 0,00 81,54 1.339,94 0,00 0 1.421,48

762026-12-22 0,00 11.074,57 73,60 0,00 73,60 1.347,88 0,00 0,0711 0,00

762026-12-22 0,00 11.074,57 73,60 0,00 73,60 1.347,88 0,00 0 1.421,48

772027-01-21 0,00 9.718,70 65,62 0,00 65,62 1.355,87 0,00 0,0711 0,00

772027-01-21 0,00 9.718,70 65,62 0,00 65,62 1.355,87 0,00 0 1.421,49

782027-02-20 0,00 8.354,80 57,58 0,00 57,58 1.363,90 0,00 0,0711 0,00

782027-02-20 0,00 8.354,80 57,58 0,00 57,58 1.363,90 0,00 0 1.421,48

792027-03-22 0,00 6.982,81 49,50 0,00 49,50 1.371,99 0,00 0,0711 0,00

792027-03-22 0,00 6.982,81 49,50 0,00 49,50 1.371,99 0,00 0 1.421,49

802027-04-21 0,00 5.602,70 41,37 0,00 41,37 1.380,11 0,00 0,0711 0,00

802027-04-21 0,00 5.602,70 41,37 0,00 41,37 1.380,11 0,00 0 1.421,48

812027-05-21 0,00 4.214,42 33,20 0,00 33,20 1.388,28 0,00 0,0711 0,00

812027-05-21 0,00 4.214,42 33,20 0,00 33,20 1.388,28 0,00 0 1.421,48

822027-06-20 0,00 2.817,90 24,97 0,00 24,97 1.396,52 0,00 0,0711 0,00

822027-06-20 0,00 2.817,90 24,97 0,00 24,97 1.396,52 0,00 0 1.421,49

832027-07-20 0,00 1.413,12 16,70 0,00 16,70 1.404,78 0,00 0,0711 0,00

832027-07-20 0,00 1.413,12 16,70 0,00 16,70 1.404,78 0,00 0 1.421,48

842027-08-19 0,00 0,00 8,37 0,00 8,37 1.413,12 0,00 0,0711 0,00

842027-08-19 0,00 0,00 8,37 0,00 8,37 1.413,12 0,00 0 1.421,49
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